PAGE 24AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// APPLICATION TOOLING
Raychem HT-900B Compressed Air
Nitrogen Heater Tools
CAPABLE
• 290°C to 495°C temperature range
• �Compressed air/nitrogen 80 to
200 psi
• �Regulated air/nitrogen through

Application Tooling
PAGE 25AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// APPLICATION TOOLING
Ordering Information
HT-900B Compressed Air Nitrogen Heater Tools (Available in the US only)
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Model Voltage Description Case Color Part No.
HT-900B 115 HT-900B-1-HT-TOOL-YELLOW Yellow 910987-000
HT-900B 115 HT-900B-30-HT-TOOL-OLIVE Olive Drab 837097-000
HT-920B 230 HT-920B-10-HT-TOOL-YELLOW Yellow 303754-000
HT-920B 230 HT-920B-1-HT-TOOL-OLIVE Olive Drab 712121-000
Part Description Part No.
Supplied with HT-900B and HT-920B tools, and as replacement parts
Heating Element HT-900A-112-SPAR-ELE-115V 252997-000
Thermocouple HT-900A-114-TC-RPLMT-KIT 729711-000
1. Boot and Tubing Reflector AA400-101-STAINLESS-BOOT 979691-000
2. Miniature Termination Sleeve Reflector AA-400-102-MINI-SOLD-TIP 979663-000
3. Termination Sleeve Reflector HT-900A-103-REFL-RPLMT-KT 491878-000
4. Needle Point Reflector AA-400-96-NED-PNT-TIP-KIT 979647-000
5. Large Boot and Tubing Reflector HT-900A-100-LBT-RPLMT-KIT 444100-000
Additional Replacement Parts
Heater Element, 120 V HT-900A-123-HTR-RPLMT-KIT 508744-000
Heating Element, 230 V HT-920A-124-HTELE-RPL-KIT 011349-000
Handle Kit 115 V HT-900A-32-HNDLE-KIT-115V 980123-000
Handle Assembly HT-900A-34-HANDLE-ASSMBLY 074594-000
51 2 3 4
ROHS Information can be found at the following website: http://www.te.com/customersupport/productcompliance/
This product must not be disposed of as municipal waste.